Die Zahlen

=] © 1 &N W N = D

—
—

oy
oy

oy
B

oy
oy

oy
B

B
oy

B
oy

oy
oy

B
B

10
1

12
13
14 ~
15
16

17




Die Zahlen

18

19
20

21
S0
&0

20
©0

70

Vo) Vo)
“ &y
“ #
“ &
“ &
a) a)
“ #
“ &
“ #

o)

30

fia)

ooy

90

Ioa)

1017

ooy

200 °

foa)

1000 “

Va)

1.000.000 #»

¥a)




	Folie 1
	Folie 2

